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Corporate Office P.O. Box 8100 (210) 281-9239
www.smslogistics.net San AIItOIliO, Texas 78208 (800) 809-9976
Julie V. Lange Vice-President (210) 447-3626 jlange@smslogistics.net **(210) 416-8138
Sales & Marketing o
Pat Hartnett Sales (210) 281-9239 phartnett@smslogistics.net *%(210) 551-9124

Elva S. Miller Accounting Manager (210) 447-3627 emiller@smslogistics.net
Dee Cervantes Cust. Svc/Compliance (210) 447-3638 dcervantes@smslogistics.net
Cust. Sve/Compliance (210) 447-3625

Adam Pincus Government Division (210) 447-3629 apincus@smslogistics.net *%(210) 317-0794
Jim Box Operations Team (210) 447-3624 jbox@smslogistics.net *% (830)) AAN-RRS4

Operations Team U, .
Mike Governale  Operations Team (210) 447-3622 mgovernale@smslogistics.net  ** (210) 478-1447
Brett Johnson Operations Team (210) 447-3621 bjohnson@smslogistics.net *%(210) 823-8334
Joyce Martin Operations Team (210) 447-3620 jmartin@smslogistics.net **(210) 262-5666

** After Hours Cell Numbers

Operations & Rate requests: smstrucks@smslogistics.net

Accounting (Invoices only): ap@smslogistics.net

3PL Transportation Provider

Year Established 2000

MC # 371461
DOT# 2225716
SCAC SMQS
Federal Tax ID# 74-2962004

Surety Bond #13909 75K
Performance Bond 100K

Approved TSP Dept. of Defense
Member TIA
Member ITS Diamond Broker




